Faith Angler Network

Angler Year-To-Date Standings Central Division
8/01/2018 to 12/31/2018

Place Angler School Evts Fish Wgt Pts Notes

Division: Central
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Kannon Danz Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass 14.07 378
Austin Schneider Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass 2 9/8 14.07 378

Ethan Bratton Round Rock High School 1230 368
Jacob Lambert Round Rock High School 2 77 12.30 368

Sam Kainer Texas Bass Academy 2

Max Brenner Texas Bass Academy 2 8/8 10.80 358
Alex Herrera Guardians Bass Club 2 717 10.51 358
Blake Martinez Guardians Bass Club 2 717 10.51 358
Tara Reid All Around Anglers 2 6/6 10.26 354
Cameron Bufkin All Around Anglers 2 6/6 10.26 354
Josh Maxwell Bass Pack 2 6/6 9.78 353
Tanner Shelton Bass Pack 2 6/6 9.78 353
Jacob Gallas Guardians Bass Club 2 5/4 941 353
Colton Gibbons Guardians Bass Club 2 5/4 941 353

Albert Konovalski Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Scotty Martin Jr. Liberty Hill Fishing Team 2 4/4 8.82 349

Cole Sheffield Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Owen Digiosia Boerne Greyhounds 2 5/4 8.00 340
Kade Kurtz Boerne Greyhounds 2 5/4 8.00 340
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Kinley Kott
Mason Meier
Evan Hamilton
Spencer Wagner
Logan Warr
Cole Martin
Landen Bennett
William Conlon
Anibal Jaimes
Will Kirchner

Ryder Martin
Mason Tvinnereim
Jaxon Baumbach
Adam Cantrelle
Greyson Doyle

Dalton Engle

Trent Curry
Weston Bitner
Taylor Davis
Cody Richardson
Luke Wyle

Alex Cantrell
Tanner Patteson
Colton Hill
Wade Faist
Carson Towers
Cooper webber
Connor Kerr
Paxton Brice
Michael Evans

Holt Avery
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School

Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Texas Boat World

Texas Boat World

Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass

Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass

Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Guardians Bass Club
Guardians Bass Club
Georgetown HS Fishing
Georgetown HS Fishing

Bass Pack

Bass Pack

Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Boerne Greyhounds
Bowie High School
Bowie High School
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Viper Fishing

Viper Fishing

Round Rock High School
Round Rock High School
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
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Jake Marsac
Tyler Ludemann
Patrick Fagan
Ty Heatherley
Cole Laxson

Ty Laxson

Jacob Heidrich
Michael Schumacher
Ethan Paulsen
Peyton Paulsen
Parker Wagner
Benjamin Mosley
Jacob Wood
Carson Goolsby
Atlee Boone
Dylan English
Bo Stubblefield
Gavin Salinas
Lane Matter
Jayden Macdonald
Grady King
Major McCarty
Drake Torno
Tristan Lowe
Dalen Hermes
Jackson Tolbert
Tanner Adams
Josiah Tate
Emmit Ayala
Deagan Jackson
Jackson Burlison
Ethan Miers
Austin George
Andres Herrera
Thomas Bigelow
Dylan Kunz
Walker Wilburn
Gibson Lambert
Clayton Curl

Carter Merriman
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Texas Bass Academy
Texas Bass Academy

Lake Travis HS Fishing
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters

All Around Anglers

All Around Anglers
Guardians Bass Club

Lake Travis HS Fishing
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Boerne Greyhounds
Boerne Greyhounds

Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Boerne Greyhounds

Boerne Greyhounds
Guardians Bass Club
Guardians Bass Club

Viper Fishing

Viper Fishing

Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Guardians Bass Club
Guardians Bass Club
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Guardians Bass Club
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Texas Bass Academy
Texas Bass Academy
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass

Bowie High School

- Page 3/6 -

Evts

N N N N N NN DN DN DN NN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNN

Fish
5/5
5/5
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
17
17
2/2
2/2
17
17
17
17
17
17
7
17
7
17
7
7
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
17
17
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/2

Pts
300
300
299
295
292
292
288
283
283
283
283
283
278
278
278
278
278
278
276
276
275
275
264
264
263
262
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242

Notes



Place Angler

- Carl Ralston

- Reed Tolbert

- David Wilson

- Ryan Wilkerson

- Kelsey Boehme
125 Jacob Brown

- Rowdy Vick
127 Matthew Perry
128 AJ Bowdoin

- Adrian Bowdoin
130 Caleb Ramm
131 Tyler Forbis

- Kayden Miller
133 Gabe Cross
134 Camdyn Atteberry

- Koby Hunter
136 Colten Cottle

- Aden Edgar
138 Austin Simmons

- Aydan Walker
140 Reid Robison

- Keegan Clement
142 Kaleb Clark

- Dawson Phipps
144 Todd Moon
145 Wyatt Geistweidt

- Clay Rode
147 Cannon Bartosh

- Jacob Tindell
149 James Perry

- Hunter Howton
151 Brandon Sinclair

- Hayden Smith
153 Grant Gibson

- Clay Powell

- Keaton Morris

- Riley Sublett
157 Canton Bizzell

- Andon Petty
159 Gavin Bayless
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Bowie High School

Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Vista Ridge High School
Vista Ridge High School
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Round Rock High School
La Vernia Youth Fishing

La Vernia Youth Fishing
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Georgetown HS Fishing
Georgetown HS Fishing
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Boerne Greyhounds

Boerne Greyhounds
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters

La Vernia Youth Fishing

La Vernia Youth Fishing
Guardians Bass Club
Guardians Bass Club
Tightlines Youth Team
Tightlines Youth Team
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Cen-Tex Bass Hunters
Bowie High School

Bowie High School

Lake Travis HS Fishing
Lake Travis HS Fishing
Texas Bass Academy
Texas Bass Academy
Georgetown HS Fishing
Georgetown HS Fishing

Guardians Bass Club
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Top 10% 1 event
Top 10% 1 event
Top 10% 1 event
Top 10% 1 event
Top 10% 1 event
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160 Trevor Koi Texas Bass Academy 1 3/3 3.32 163
- Reece Townsend Texas Bass Academy 1 3/3 3.32 163
162 Bradley Briscoe Lake Travis HS Fishing 1 2/2 3.27 162
- Chance Ray Lake Travis HS Fishing 1 2/2 3.27 162
164 Cody Schwope Boerne Greyhounds 1 2/2 3.16 161
- Diego Ruiz Boerne Greyhounds 1 2/2 198 161
- Hunter Mazour Boerne Greyhounds 1 2/2 1.98 161
167 Jack Mann Lake Travis HS Fishing 1 2/2 297 160
- Erwin Soto Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass 1 17 1.89 160
169 Bryce Howerton Guardians Bass Club 1 2/2 281 156
- Dayton Walters Guardians Bass Club 1 2/2 281 156
171  Carson Schroeder Tiger Bass Fishing 1 2/2 249 154
- Payton Howe Tiger Bass Fishing 1 2/2 249 154
- Clay Naiser Boerne Greyhounds 1 17 1.57 154
- Will Pearson Boerne Greyhounds 1 17 1.57 154
175 Luke Hudson Tiger Bass Fishing 1 11 207 151
- Coy Needham Tiger Bass Fishing 1 17 2.07 151
177  Turner Matkin Boerne Greyhounds 1 11 131 150
178 Luke Crawford Viper Fishing 1 2/2 1.64 149
- Mason Rumaner Viper Fishing 1 2/2 1.64 149
180 Jackson Dillard Marble Falls Fishing Team 1 11 140 148
- Bryce Atkinson Marble Falls Fishing Team 1 17 140 148
- Lane Carpenter Guardians Bass Club 1 17 1.27 148
- Aaden Thomas Guardians Bass Club 1 17 1.27 148
184  Christian Hunter Liberty Hill Fishing Team 1 171 1.34 147
- Owen Wheeler 5th Day Anglers 1 17 121 147
- Harper Anderlitch 5th Day Anglers 1 17 121 147
187 Cole Chartier Viper Fishing 1 11 117 144
- Evan Haenes Viper Fishing 1 17 117 144
189 Kristopher Kelley Liberty Hill Fishing Team 1 11 0.34 143
190 Christopher Borders Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass 1 171 1.06 141
- Blayke Hollis Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass 1 17 1.06 141
192 Mason Garrett Tiger Bass Fishing 1 171 0.99 139
- Travis Garrett Tiger Bass Fishing 1 17 0.99 139
194  Zach Morford Lake Travis HS Fishing 1 0/0 0.00 123
- Matthew McBurney Cen-Tex Bass Hunters 1 0/0 0.00 123
- Trinity Lambiase Westlake High School 1 0/0 0.00 123
- Katrina Herrera Westlake High School 1 0/0 0.00 123
- Dalton Paulsen All Around Anglers 1 0/0 0.00 123
- Douglas Franks All Around Anglers 1 0/0 0.00 123
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- Thomas Ward Vista Ridge High School 1 0/0 0.00 123
- Jacob Renelt Vista Ridge High School 1 0/0 0.00 123
- Reese Wilson Boerne Greyhounds 1 0/0 0.00 123
- Taylor Wilson Boerne Greyhounds 1 0/0 0.00 123
204 Chandler Banks Guardians Bass Club 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Grady Walters Guardians Bass Club 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Evan Morris Round Rock High School 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Jackson Farmer Liberty Hill Fishing Team 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Holt Geistweidt Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Caleb Bernhard Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Gavin Lee Cen-Tex Bass Hunters 1 0/0 0.00 119
- John Thomas Trevilion Guardians Bass Club 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Charles Meredith Tiger Bass Fishing 1 0/0 0.00 119
- lzael Alvarado Tiger Bass Fishing 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Alec Porter Liberty Hill Fishing Team 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Daniella Rodriquez Guardians Bass Club 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Amanda Fahrni Guardians Bass Club 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Mason Stanislaus Lake Travis HS Fishing 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Andrew Maddox Lake Travis HS Fishing 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Brysen Trenasty Hyde Park High School 1 0/0 0.00 119
- Sam Haager Hyde Park High School 1 0/0 0.00 119
Division:
221 0/0 0.00



